
Name Reading For CRS # Off# Email In person Office hours

Jackson Andress Ryan 404 1080 jandress@unm.edu T 1:00-3:00 pm

Gabriel Bowman Prior (online) 334 1100 bowmang@unm.edu M T 12:00-2:00 Via Zoom

Selah Cantwell Monahan (online) 395 2078 scantwell@unm.edu T W 2:30 - 3:30

Lauren Coghlan Ray (online) 300 2049 laurencoghlan130@unm.edu T 9:30 - 10:30, W 1:30 - 2:30

Jett Davis Richardson 300 1100 jdavis95@unm.edu T R 1:00 - 2:30 and Zoom by appointment

Joseph Holmes Jefferson 300 1100 jholmes2@unm.edu W 2:00 - 3:00, R 3:00 - 4:00

Allison Love Prior (online) 334 2049 alove2@unm.edu W 1:00 - 3:00

Madeline Mallindine Prior (online) 490 2049 mmallindine@unm.edu W 12:00 - 3:00 Zoom or in person

Davis Massey Smith 1120 1100 dmassey@unm.edu M 12:30 - 2:30, M 1:30 - 2:30 Zoom

Jessica Pereira Ray (online) 300 2078 pereirajpds@unm.edu M 2:00 - 3:00, R 10:00 - 11:00 Zoom or by appointment

Teresa Rodriguez SoteloCSW 2061 tsotelo99@unm.edu T 11:00 - 1:00

Gavin Rogers Ryan 304 2085 grogers50@unm.edu M 10:00 - 1:00

Hadas Segal Massoth 1110 2078 hadassegal@unm.edu M 8:30 - 10:00, W9:00 - 10:00 Zoom or by appointment

Jonathan Seyfried Digital Humanities 2068 jseyfried@unm.edu T R 9:30 - 11:00, 12:30 - 2:00, MWF times by appointment 

Holly Smith Jefferson 300 1080 smithhj@unm.edu R 1:30 - 3:30 viz Zoom

Leilani Torres Massoth 1110 2049 ltorres122@unm.edu M 1:00 - 3:00, W 1:00 - 2:00

Emily Heimerman President 1080 eheimerman0210@unm.edu
Jackson Andress VP 1080 jandress@unm.edu
Jonathan Seyfried Treasurer 1080 jseyfried@unm.edu
Holly Smith Secretary 1080 smithhj@unm.edu
Gabriel Bowman Media 1080 bowmang@unm.edu
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